

2022 Business Incubator "Pitch Night" Partnership Opportunities Selection

Presenting Partner - \$5,000

- Listed as "Presenting Partner" on press releases, on-site signage, District-wide Pitch Night communication, and in event program with logo.
- Company logo prominently featured on LFHS Foundation website and at Pitch Night
- 30 second video spot shown at the event & ad in event slideshow.
- Up to 4 reserved seats at Pitch Night **

Underwriting Partner - \$2,500

- Listed as "Underwriting Partner" on press releases, on-site signage, District-wide PN communication, and in event program with logo.
- Company logo featured on LFHS Foundation website and at Pitch Night
- 30 second video spot shown at the event & ad in event slideshow.
- Up to 2 reserved seats at Pitch Night **

Innovation Partner - \$1,500

- Listed as "Innovation Partner" on press releases, on-site signage, District-wide PN communication, and in event program with logo.
- Company logo featured on LFHS Foundation website and at Pitch Night
- Ad in event slideshow.
- Up to 2 reserved seats at Pitch Night **

MVP Partner - \$1,000

- Listed as "MVP Partner" on on-site signage, District-wide PN communication & event program.
- Company logo featured on LFHS Foundation website
- Ad in event slideshow.
- Up to 2 reserved seats at Pitch Night **

General Partner - \$500

- Listed as "MVP Partner" on on-site signage, posters, District-wide Pitch Night communication and in event program.
- Company logo featured on LFHS Foundation website
- Ad in event slideshow.

Cup Partner - \$10,000

- Naming rights for cup presented at Pitch Night for 2 years.
- Listed as "Cup Partner" on press releases, on-site signage, advertising posters, District-wide Pitch Night communication, and in event program with logo for 2 years.
- Company logo most prominently featured on LFHS Foundation website and at Pitch Night for 2 years.
- 45 second video spot shown at the event & ad in event slideshow.
- Recognition of support listed on permanent plaque located in the "Business Incubator" classroom.
- Up to 4 reserved seats at Pitch Night for 2 years. **

To secure your Partnership...

- 1) Please select your desired Partnership Level
- 2) Fill out the information below:

Company Name:

(Please print name as you wish it to appear on our Partner list. If you prefer to make an anonymous gift, check here ____)

Contact Name:	
Title:	
Address:	
Phone:	E-Mail:

3) Return this form along with your tax-deductible check payable to "LFHS Foundation" to:

Lake Forest High School Foundation P.O. Box 148 Lake Forest, IL 60045

(Note: Be sure to make a copy of the completed form for your records before sending it in)

4) Submit ad artwork and your company logo (in .jpg or .eps format) to dezwitte@gmail.com

ALL PARTNERSHIPS MUST BE PAID & ALL ADS AND LOGOS MUST BE SUBMITTED BY APRIL 1, 2022.

* If there are multiple partnerships at this level, inside cover ads will be placed on a "first come, first served" basis.

** To reserve your seat(s), please RSVP to Dez Witte by May 1, 2022 at dezwitte@gmail.com

To learn more about the LFHS Foundation, please visit our website at <u>www.lfhsfoundation.org</u>

The LFHS Foundation is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization (Tax ID #30-0120899).

NOTE: Should we need to pivot to a hybrid or virtual event every effort will be made to provide as much exposure as possible for all of our partners.

Thank you for your support! We look forward to seeing you at this year's Pitch Night, which will be held on May 20, 2022 at Lake Forest High School





